Altelix NP Series
Polycarbonate + ABS Weatherproof
NEMA Enclosures
Altelix LLC  USA: 866-660-WIFI (9434)  +1 561-660-9434  sales@altelix.com    www.altelix.com
Copyright (C) 2017 Altelix LLC. All rights reserved. Altelix and the Altelix logo are Trademarks and/or Registered Trademarks of Altelix LLC.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.altelix.com for most current information.                                    DS_NP_SERIES Rev L 10/31/19
                                                                                     NP Series Enclosures
The Altelix NP Series Weatherproof NEMA Enclosures are ideal for protecting equipment from harsh

NP171406BVFA1C = Black Vented 17x14x6 Enclosure with Cooling Fan, 120VAC Outlets and Pre-Wired
Power Cord
Ordering Guide
Altelix LLC  USA: 866-660-WIFI (9434)  +1 561-660-9434  sales@altelix.com    www.altelix.com
Copyright (C) 2017 Altelix LLC. All rights reserved. Altelix and the Altelix logo are Trademarks and/or Registered Trademarks of Altelix LLC.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.altelix.com for most current information.                                    DS_NP_SERIES Rev L 10/31/19
NP Series Enclosures
Non-Powered
Features:
• Includes wall mount hardware and cable grommets
• NEMA 3, 3X and IP55 rated
Model Colors Exterior Dimensions
H x W x D Inches (mm)
Interior Dimensions*
H x W x D Inches (mm)
Weight
lbs. (kg)
NP141105
NP141105B
NP141105R
NP141105Y
NP141105G
NP141105T
Gray
Black
Red
Yellow
Green
Light Ivory
13.4 x 11.6 x 5.0 (340 x 294 x 127) 12.0 x 8.0 x 4.0 (305 x 203 x 102) 2.8 (1.3)
NP171406
NP171406B
NP171406R
NP171406Y
NP171406G
NP171406T
Gray
Black
Red
Yellow
Green
Light Ivory
16.5 x 13.7 x 5.3 (420 x 348 x 134) 14.0 x 9.0 x 4.0 (355 x 229 x 102) 4.1 (1.9)
*Interior dimensions represent maximum space available for equipment.
NP141105
NP141105G
NP171406B NP171406T
Altelix LLC  USA: 866-660-WIFI (9434)  +1 561-660-9434  sales@altelix.com    www.altelix.com
Copyright (C) 2017 Altelix LLC. All rights reserved. Altelix and the Altelix logo are Trademarks and/or Registered Trademarks of Altelix LLC.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.altelix.com for most current information.                                    DS_NP_SERIES Rev L 10/31/19
NP Series Enclosures
Non-Powered with Blank Aluminum Equipment Mounting Plate
Features:
• 2.0mm thick aluminum equipment mounting plate
• Includes wall mount hardware and cable grommets
• NEMA 3, 3X and IP55 rated
Model Colors Exterior Dimensions
H x W x D Inches (mm)
Interior Dimensions*
H x W x D Inches (mm)
Weight
lbs. (kg)